GROOVING
PARTING-OFF
Right Left A T d W L R
BCF32R033 BCF32L033 0,33
BCF32R040 BCF32L040 0,40
BCF32R050 BCF32L050 0,50 1,20
BCF32R060 BCF32L060 0,60
BCF32R070 BCF32L070 0,70
BCF32R075 BCF32L075 0,75
BCF32R080 BCF32L080 0,80
BCF32R085 BCF32L085 0,85
BCF32R090 BCF32L090 0,90
BCF32R095 BCF32L095 0,95
BCF32R100 BCF32L100 1,00
BCF32R105 BCF32L105 1,05
BCF32R110 BCF32L110 1,10
BCF32R115 BCF32L115 1,15
BCF32R120 BCF32L120 1,20
BCF32R125 BCF32L125 1,25
BCF32R130 BCF32L130 1,30
BCF32R135 BCF32L135 1,35
BCF32R140 BCF32L140 1,40
BCF32R145 BCF32L145 1,45
BCF32R150 BCF32L150 1,50
BCF32R160 BCF32L160 1,60
BCF32R170 BCF32L170 1,70
BCF32R175 BCF32L175 1,75
BCF32R180 BCF32L180 1,80
BCF32R185 BCF32L185 1,85
BCF32R190 BCF32L190 1,90
BCF32R200 BCF32L200 2,00
BCF32R210 BCF32L210 2,10
BCF32R220 BCF32L220 2,20
BCF32R225 BCF32L225 2,25
BCF32R230 BCF32L230 2,30
BCF32R240 BCF32L240 2,40
BCF32 Shallow Grooving İnserts
Code Dimensions
9,525 3,18 4,4
0,80
1,40
2,00
2,20
2,70
3,00
0,05
0,10
0,15
www.borcarbide.com 2/72
Right Left A T d W L R
BCF32R250 BCF32L033 2,50
BCF32R260 BCF32L040 2,60
BCF32R265 BCF32L050 2,65
BCF32R270 BCF32L060 2,70
BCF32R275 BCF32L070 2,75
BCF32R280 BCF32L075 2,80
BCF32R285 BCF32L080 2,85
BCF32R290 BCF32L085 2,90
BCF32R295 BCF32L090 2,95
BCF32R300 BCF32L095 3,00
BCF32R310 BCF32L100 3,10
BCF32R315 BCF32L105 3,15
BCF32R320 BCF32L110 3,20
BCF32 Shallow Grooving İnserts
Code Dimensions
0,209,525 3,18 4,4 3,20
www.borcarbide.com 3/72
Right Left A T d W L R
BCF32R040-R0,20 BCF32L040-R0,20 0,40 1,00 0,20
BCF32R050-R0,25 BCF32L050-R0,25 0,50 1,20 0,25
BCF32R060-R0,30 BCF32L060-R0,30 0,60 1,40 0,30
BCF32R080-R0,40 BCF32L080-R0,40 0,80 2,00 0,40
BCF32R100-R0,50 BCF32L100-R0,50 1,00 0,50
BCF32R120-R0,60 BCF32L120-R0,60 1,20 0,60
BCF32R150-R0,75 BCF32L150-R0,75 1,50 0,75
BCF32R200-R1,00 BCF32L200-R1,00 2,00 1,00
BCF32R250-R1,25 BCF32L250-R1,25 2,50 1,25
BCF32R300-R1,50 BCF32L300-R1,50 3,00 1,50
4,4 2,20
2,70
3,20
BCF32 Full Radius Shallow Grooving İnserts

(R-Hand Tool Holder For
R-hand inserts)
BCF32L
(L-Hand Tool Holder For
2,5
100
BCF32R
(R-Hand Tool Holder For
R-hand inserts)
BCF32L
(L-Hand Tool Holder For
B-BCF32 Internal Grooving Tool Holder
Code Dimensions Inserts
www.borcarbide.com 6/72
RİGHT LEFT A T d W L R
BCA43R100 BCA43L100 1,00
BCA43R120 BCA43L120 1,20
BCA43R125 BCA43L125 1,25
BCA43R140 BCA43L140 1,40
BCA43R145 BCA43L145 1,45
BCA43R150 BCA43L150 1,50
BCA43R170 BCA43L170 1,70
BCA43R175 BCA43L175 1,75
BCA43R185 BCA43L185 1,85
BCA43R200 BCA43L200 2,00
BCA43R225 BCA43L225 2,25
BCA43R230 BCA43L230 2,30
BCA43R250 BCA43L250 2,50
BCA43R265 BCA43L265 2,65
BCA43R280 BCA43L280 2,80
BCA43R300 BCA43L300 3,00
BCA43R330 BCA43L330 3,30
BCA43R350 BCA43L350 3,50
BCA43R360 BCA43L360 3,60
BCA43R400 BCA43L400 4,00
BCA43R420 BCA43L420 4,20
BCA43R450 BCA43L450 4,50
BCA43R480 BCA43L480 4,80
BCA43 Shallow Grooving İnserts
Code DİMENSİONS
5,00
0,10
0,20
0,30
12,7 4,76 5,4
2,20
3,50
www.borcarbide.com 7/72
RİGHT LEFT A T d W L R
BCA43R100-0,50 BCA43L100-0,50 1,00 2,00 0,50
BCA43R120-0,60 BCA43L120-0,60 1,20 0,60
BCA43R150-0,75 BCA43L150-0,75 1,50 0,75
BCA43R200-100 BCA43L200-100 2,00 1,00
BCA43R250-125 BCA43L250-125 2,50 1,25
BCA43R300-150 BCA43L300-150 3,00 1,50
BCA43R350-175 BCA43L350-175 3,50 1,75
BCA43R400-200 BCA43L400-200 4,00 2,00
BCA43 Full Radius Shallow Grooving İnserts
Code DİMENSİONS
4,7612,7 5,4
3,50
5,00
www.borcarbide.com 8/72
Right Left H B h H1 L L1 F Tmax
KBCAR2020K22 KBCAL2020K22 20 20 20 125 25
KBCAR2525M22 KBCAL2525M22 25 25 25 150 32
KBCAR3232P22 KBCAL3232P22 32 32 32 170 40
5
KBCA External Grooving Tool Holder
Code Inserts
BCA43R
(R-Hand Tool Holder For
R-hand inserts)
BCA43L
(L-Hand Tool Holder For
L-hand inserts)
Dimensions
4 25
www.borcarbide.com 9/72
External Internal A T d W L R
BT11E050 BT11N050 0,50
BT11E060 BT11N060 0,60
BT11E070 BT11N070 0,70
BT11E080 BT11N080 0,80
BT11E090 BT11N090 0,90
BT11E100 BT11N100 1,00
BT11E110 BT11N110 1,10
BT11E120 BT11N120 1,20
BT11E130 BT11N130 1,30
BT11E140 BT11N140 1,40
BT11E150 BT11N150 1,50
BT11E160 BT11N160 1,60
BT11E170 BT11N170 1,70
BT11E180 BT11N180 1,80 1,30
BT11E200 BT11N200 2,00 1,20
0,05
0,10
BT11 Shallow Grooving İnserts
Code Dimensions
1,00
6,35 3,18 2,9
1,20
1,50
1,40
www.borcarbide.com 10/72
External Internal A T d W L R
BT16E050 BT16N050 0,50
BT16E060 BT16N060 0,60
BT16E070 BT16N070 0,70
BT16E080 BT16N080 0,80
BT16E090 BT16N090 0,90
BT16E100 BT16N100 1,00
BT16E110 BT16N110 1,10
BT16E120 BT16N120 1,20
BT16E130 BT16N130 1,30
BT16E140 BT16N140 1,40
BT16E150 BT16N150 1,50
BT16E160 BT16N160 1,60
BT16E170 BT16N170 1,70
BT16E180 BT16N180 1,80
BT16E200 BT16N200 2,00
BT16E215 BT16N215 2,15
BT16E230 BT16N230 2,30
BT16E250 BT16N250 2,50
BT16E265 BT16N265 2,65 2,20
BT16E300 BT16N300 3,00 2,00
BT16 Shallow Grooving İnserts
Code Dimensions
0,05
2,00
0,10
6,35
9,525
3,18 2,9
3,65 4,0
1,60
2,10
www.borcarbide.com 11/72
External Internal A T d W L R
BT16E100-R050 BT16N100-R050 1,00 0,50
BT16E120-R060 BT16N120-R060 1,20 0,60
BT16E150-R075 BT16N150-R075 1,50 0,75
BT16E200-R100 BT16N200-R100 2,00 1,00
BT16E250-R125 BT16N250-R125 2,50 1,25
BT16E300-R150 BT16N300-R150 3,00 1,50
BT16 Full Radius Shallow Grooving İnserts
Code Dimensions
9,525 3,65 4,0
2,10

BT16E External Grooving Tool Holder
Dimensions Inserts
BT16E
BSER2525M16
BSER3232P16
Code
BSER1212F16
BSER1616H16
BSER2020K16
Dimensions
www.borcarbide.com 13/72
Right Left A S d W T R L
B6GR100 B6GL100 1,00
B6GR150 B6GL150 1,50
B6GR200 B6GL200 2,00
B7GR100 B7GL100 1,00
B7GR150 B7GL150 1,50
B7GR200 B7GL200 2,00
B8GR100 B8GL100 1,00
B8GR150 B8GL150 1,50
B8GR200 B8GL200 2,00
B8GR250 B8GL250 2,50
B8GR300 B8GL300 3,00
B8GR350 B8GL350 3,50
B9GR100 B9GL100 1,00
B9GR150 B9GL150 1,50
B9GR200 B9GL200 2,00
B9GR250 B9GL250 2,50
B9GR300 B9GL300 3,00
B9GR350 B9GL350 3,50
12,95
10,16
7,36
2,00
3,00
0,206,20
7,70
3,87
4,66
2,30
2,58
2,86
BGR- B6GR/B7GR/B8GR/B9GR Shallow Grooving Inserts
Code Dimensions
5,60
2,34
3,08
1,50
6,44
www.borcarbide.com 14/72
Right Left A S d W T R L
B7GR100-R050 B7GL100-R050 1,00 0,50
B7GR150-R075 B7GL150-R075 1,50 0,75
B7GR200-R100 B7GL200-R100 2,00 1,00
B8GR100-R050 B8GL100-R050 1,00 0,50
B8GR150-R075 B8GL150-R075 1,50 0,75
B8GR200-R100 B8GL200-R100 2,00 1,00
B8GR250-R125 B8GL250-R125 2,50 1,25
B8GR300-R150 B8GL300-R150 3,00 1,50
B8GR350-R175 B8GL350-R175 3,50 1,75
B9GR100-R050 B9GL100-R050 1,00 0,50
B9GR150-R075 B9GL150-R075 1,50 0,75
B9GR200-R100 B9GL200-R100 2,00 1,00
B9GR250-R125 B9GL250-R125 2,50 1,25
B9GR300-R150 B9GL300-R150 3,00 1,50
B9GR350-R175 B9GL350-R175 3,50 1,75
7,70
3,08
3,87
4,66
7,36
10,16
12,95
2,58
2,86
1,50
2,00
3,00
BGR- B6GR/B7GR/B8GR/B9GR Full Radius Shallow Grooving Inserts
Code Dimensions
5,60
6,20
www.borcarbide.com 15/72
Right Left H L1 L Dmin
BSNGR08H06 BSNGL08H06 8 18 100 8
BSNGR08H07 BSNGL08H07 8 23 100 10
BSNGR10K07 BSNGL10K07 10 29 125 12
BSNGR10K08 BSNGL10K08 10 15 125 14
BSNGR12M08 BSNGL12M08 12 18 125 16
BSNGR16Q09 BSNGL16Q09 16 20 180 20
BSNGR20R09 BSNGL20R09 20 25 200 24
B6GR/L
B7GR/L
B8GR/L
B9GR/L
BGR Internal Grooving Tool Holder
Code Dimensions Inserts
www.borcarbide.com 16/72
Right Left L H d W B R
BGER100-A BGEL100-A 1,00
BGER120-A BGEL120-A 1,20
BGER150-A BGEL150-A 1,50
BGER200-A BGEL200-A 2,00
BGER100-B BGEL100-B 1,00
BGER120-B BGEL120-B 1,20
BGER150-B BGEL150-B 1,50
BGER200-B BGEL200-B 2,00
BGER250-B BGEL250-B 2,50
BGER300-B BGEL300-B 3,00
BGER/L-A/B Circlip Inserts
Code Dimensions
1,50
0,20
6,69
8,46
2,58
3,18
2,50
2,80
2,20
0,10
0,10
www.borcarbide.com 17/72
Right Left L H d W B R
BGER100-050AR BGEL100-050AR 1,00 0,50
BGER150-075AR BGEL150-075AR 1,50 0,75
BGER200-100AR BGEL200-100AR 2,00 1,00
BGER100-050BR BGEL100-050BR 1,00 0,50
BGER120-060BR BGEL120-060BR 1,20 0,60
BGER150-075BR BGEL150-075BR 1,50 0,75
BGER200-100BR BGEL200-100BR 2,00 1,00
BGER250-125BR BGEL250-125BR 2,50 1,25
BGER300-150BR BGEL300-150BR 3,00 1,50
8,46 3,18 2,80
2,20
BGER/L-A/B Full Radius Circlip Inserts
Code Dimensions
6,69 2,58 2,50
1,50
www.borcarbide.com 18/72
Right Left H L1 L Dmin
BSIGER0808A-EH BSIGEL0808A-EH 8 20 100 8
BSIGER1010B-EH BSIGEL1010B-EH 10 25 10
BSIGER1210B-EH BSIGEL1210B-EH 10 30 12
BGER/L-B125
BGER/L-A/B Internal Circlip Tool Holder
Code Dimensions Inserts
BGER/L-A
www.borcarbide.com 19/72
Right Left L A H d W B R
BGER100-C BGEL100-C 1,00
BGER120-C BGEL120-C 1,20
BGER150-C BGEL150-C 1,50
BGER200-C BGEL200-C 2,00
BGER250-C BGEL250-C 2,50
BGER300-C BGEL300-C 3,00
BGER350-C BGEL350-C 3,50
BGER100-D BGEL100-D 1,00
BGER120-D BGEL120-D 1,20
BGER150-D BGEL150-D 1,50
BGER200-D BGEL200-D 2,00
BGER250-D BGEL250-D 2,50
BGER300-D BGEL300-D 3,00
BGER350-D BGEL350-D 3,50
BGER400-D BGEL400-D 4,00
BGER100-E BGEL100-E 1,00
BGER120-E BGEL120-E 1,20
BGER150-E BGEL150-E 1,50
BGER200-E BGEL200-E 2,00
BGER250-E BGEL250-E 2,50
BGER300-E BGEL300-E 3,00
BGER350-E BGEL350-E 3,50
BGER400-E BGEL400-E 4,00
BGER450-E BGEL450-E 4,50
BGER500-E BGEL500-E 5,00
BGER/L-C/D/E Circlip Inserts
Code Dimensions
0,10
11,48 2,805,80
6,80
4,05
5,0516,44
0,10
3,40
0,20
2,50
4,50
0,10
0,20
0,20
21,66 9,54 5,55 4,40 6,50
www.borcarbide.com 20/72
Right Left L A H d W B R
BGER100-050CR BGEL100-050CR 1,00 0,50
BGER120-060CR BGEL120-060CR 1,20 0,60
BGER150-075CR BGEL150-075CR 1,50 0,75
BGER200-100CR BGEL200-100CR 2,00 1,00
BGER250-125CR BGEL250-125CR 2,50 1,25
BGER300-150CR BGEL300-150CR 3,00 1,50
BGER100-050DR BGEL100-050DR 1,00 0,50
BGER120-060DR BGEL120-060DR 1,20 0,60
BGER150-075DR BGEL150-075DR 1,50 0,75
BGER200-100DR BGEL200-100DR 2,00 1,00
BGER250-125DR BGEL250-125DR 2,50 1,25
BGER300-150DR BGEL300-150DR 3,00 1,50
BGER350-175DR BGEL350-175DR 3,50 1,75
BGER400-200DR BGEL400-200DR 4,00 2,00
BGER100-050ER BGEL100-050ER 1,00 0,50
BGER120-060ER BGEL120-060ER 1,20 0,60
BGER150-075ER BGEL150-075ER 1,50 0,75
BGER200-100ER BGEL200-100ER 2,00 1,00
BGER250-125ER BGEL250-125ER 2,50 1,25
BGER300-150ER BGEL300-150ER 3,00 1,50
BGER350-175ER BGEL350-175ER 3,50 1,75
BGER400-200ER BGEL400-200ER 4,00 2,00
BGER450-225ER BGEL450-225ER 4,50 2,25
BGER500-250ER BGEL500-250ER 5,00 2,50
BGER/L-C/D/E Full Radius Circlip Inserts
Code Dimensions
11,48 5,80 4,05 2,80 2,50
16,44 6,80 5,05 3,40 4,50
21,66 9,54 5,55 4,40 6,50
www.borcarbide.com 21/72
Right Left H L1 L Dmin
BSIGER1412C-EH BSIGEL1412C-EH 12 33 14
BSIGER1612C-EH BSIGEL1612C-EH 12 20 16
BSIGER1616C-EH BSIGEL1616C-EH 16 36 160 16
BSIGER2020D-EH BSIGEL2020D-EH 20 40 180 20
BSIGER2525D-EH BSIGEL2525D-EH 25 45 25
BSIGER2525E-EH BSIGEL2525E-EH 25 45 25
BSIGER3232E-EH BSIGEL3232E-EH 32 55 220 32
BGER/L-C/D/E Internal Circlip Tool Holder
Code Dimensions Inserts
BGER/L-D
BGER/L-E
BGER/L-C
150
200
www.borcarbide.com 22/72
Right Left L A H d W B R Dmin Dmax
BGER100-DD BGEL100-DD 1,00
BGER120-DD BGEL120-DD 1,20
BGER150-DD BGEL150-DD 1,50 3,20
BGER200-DD BGEL200-DD 2,00
BGER250-DD BGEL250-DD 2,50
BGER300-DD BGEL300-DD 3,00
BGER350-DD BGEL350-DD 3,50
BGER400-DD BGEL400-DD 4,00
BGER100-EE BGEL100-EE 1,00 3,20 15
BGER120-EE BGEL120-EE 1,20 4,50
BGER150-EE BGEL150-EE 1,50
BGER200-EE BGEL200-EE 2,00
BGER250-EE BGEL250-EE 2,50
BGER300-EE BGEL300-EE 3,00
BGER350-EE BGEL350-EE 3,50
BGER400-EE BGEL400-EE 4,00
BGER450-EE BGEL450-EE 4,50
BGER500-EE BGEL500-EE 5,00
0,15
0,15
15
10
10
BGER/L-DD/EE Face Grooving Inserts
Code Dimensions
9,5421,66 4,40
6,8016,44 3,405,05
5,55
2,50
4,50
6,50
+∞
0,10
www.borcarbide.com 23/72
Right Left L A H d W B R Dmin Dmax
BGER100-050DD BGEL100-050DD 1,00 0,50
BGER120-060DD BGEL120-060DD 1,20 0,60
BGER150-075DD BGEL150-075DD 1,50 3,20 0,75
BGER200-100DD BGEL200-100DD 2,00 1,00
BGER250-125DD BGEL250-125DD 2,50 1,25
BGER300-150DD BGEL300-150DD 3,00 1,50
BGER350-175DD BGEL350-175DD 3,50 1,75
BGER400-200DD BGEL400-200DD 4,00 2,00
BGER150-075EE BGEL150-075EE 1,50 3,20 0,75 15
BGER200-100EE BGEL200-100EE 2,00 4,50 1,00
BGER250-125EE BGEL250-125EE 2,50 1,25
BGER300-150EE BGEL300-150EE 3,00 1,50
BGER350-175EE BGEL350-175EE 3,50 1,75
BGER400-200EE BGEL400-200EE 4,00 2,00
BGER450-225EE BGEL450-225EE 4,50 2,25
BGER500-250EE BGEL500-250EE 5,00 2,50
5,55 4,40
6,50
10
BGER/L-DD/EE Full Radius Face Grooving Inserts

BGEL-DD/EE
(For Right-Hand Tool
Holder)
10
BGER-DD/EE
(For Right-Hand Tool
Holder)
BGEL-DD/EE
(For Left-Hand Tool
Holder)
InsertsCode Dimensions
BGER/L-DD/EE Face Grooving Tool Holder
Code Dimensions Inserts
www.borcarbide.com 25/72
Right Left L A H d W B R Dmin
BVNF100RD6 BVNF100LD6 1,00 1,50
BVNF150RD6 BVNF150LD6 1,50 2,50
BVNF200RD6 BVNF200LD6 2,00 3,00
BVC1103R100 BVC1103L100 1,00 2,30
BVC1103R150 BVC1103L150 1,50
BVC1103R200 BVC1103L200 2,00
BVC1103R250 BVC1103L250 2,50
BVC1604R100 BVC1604L100 1,00 2,60 0,15
BVC1604R150 BVC1604L150 1,50 3,60
BVC1604R200 BVC1604L200 2,00 4,10
BVC1604R250 BVC1604L250 2,50
BVC1604R300 BVC1604L300 3,00
BVC1604R350 BVC1604L350 3,50
BVC1604R400 BVC1604L400 4,00
BVNF-BVC11/BVC16 Internal Face Grooving Inserts
Code Dimensions
6
14
20
0,20
0,30
14,0
19,0
6,35
9,525
2,38
3,18
4,76
2,80
4,40
2,80
5,10
4,60
0,05
www.borcarbide.com 26/72
Right Left L A H d W B R Dmin
BVNF100RD6-R050DMC BVNF100LD6-R050DMC 1,00 1,50 0,50
BVNF150RD6-R075DMC BVNF150LD6-R075DMC 1,50 2,50 0,75
BVNF200RD6-R100DMC BVNF200LD6-R100DMC 2,00 3,00 1,00
BVC1103R100-R050 BVC1103L100-R050 1,00 2,30 0,50
BVC1103R150-R075 BVC1103L150-R075 1,50 0,75
BVC1103R200-R100 BVC1103L200-R100 2,00 1,00
BVC1103R250-R125 BVC1103L250-R125 2,50 1,25
BVC1604R100-R050 BVC1604L100-R050 1,00 2,60 0,50
BVC1604R150-R075 BVC1604L150-R075 1,50 3,60 0,75
BVC1604R200-R100 BVC1604L200-R100 2,00 4,10 1,00
BVC1604R250-R125 BVC1604L250-R125 2,50 1,25
BVC1604R300-R150 BVC1604L300-R150 3,00 1,50
BVC1604R350-R175 BVC1604L350-R175 3,50 1,75
BVC1604R400-R200 BVC1604L400-R200 4,00 2,00
VNF-VC11/VC16 Full Radius Internal Face Grooving Inserts
Code Dimensions
14,0 6,35
2,38

BKSPDR0012K10F
BKSPDR0016M10F
BKSPDR0020P10F
Dimensions
BKSPDR Internal Grooving Tool Holder
Code
18
Inserts
Tool Holder Type
BKSPDR0010F06A
BKSPDR0012H06A
BKSPDR0016K06A
BSPDR**DM06A
www.borcarbide.com 31/72
Right Left L A H d W B R Dmin
BFVC1604R100 BFVC1604L100 1,00 1,50
BFVC1604R150 BFVC1604L150 1,50 1,60
BFVC1604R200 BFVC1604L200 2,00 1,80
BFVC1604R250 BFVC1604L250 2,50 2,30
BFVC1604R300 BFVC1604L300 3,00 3,00
BFVC1604 Face Grooving Inserts
Code Dimensions
1818,5 9,525 4,76 4,40
0,10
0,20
www.borcarbide.com 32/72
Right Left L A H d W B R Dmin
BFVC1604R100-R050 BFVC1604L100-R050 1,00 1,50 0,50
BFVC1604R150-R075 BFVC1604L150-R075 1,50 1,60 0,75
BFVC1604R200-R100 BFVC1604L200-R100 2,00 1,80 1,00
BFVC1604R250-R125 BFVC1604L250-R125 2,50 2,30 1,25
BFVC1604R300-R150 BFVC1604L300-R150 3,00 3,00 1,50
BFVC1604 Full Radius Face Grooving Inserts
Code Dimensions
4,76 4,40 1818,5 9,525
www.borcarbide.com 33/72
Right Left L A Dmin d W B R
BMB05GR100D09 BMB05GL100D09 1,00
BMB05GR150D09 BMB05GL150D09 1,50
BMB05GR200D09 BMB05GL200D09 2,00
BMB05GR250D09 BMB05GL250D09 2,50
BMB05GR300D09 BMB05GL300D09 3,00
BMB07GR100D12 BMB07GL100D12 1,00
BMB07GR150D12 BMB07GL150D12 1,50
BMB07GR200D12 BMB07GL200D12 2,00
BMB07GR250D12 BMB07GL250D12 2,50
BMB07GR300D12 BMB07GL300D12 3,00
BMB09GR100D17 BMB09GL100D17 1,00
BMB09GR150D17 BMB09GL150D17 1,50
BMB09GR200D17 BMB09GL200D17 2,00
BMB09GR250D17 BMB09GL250D17 2,50
BMB09GR300D17 BMB09GL300D17 3,00
BMB11GR100D20 BMB11GL100D20 1,00
BMB11GR150D20 BMB11GL150D20 1,50
BMB11GR200D20 BMB11GL200D20 2,00
BMB11GR250D20 BMB11GL250D20 2,50
BMB11GR300D20 BMB11GL300D20 3,00
BMB11GR350D20 BMB11GL350D20 3,50
BMB11GR400D20 BMB11GL400D20 4,00
6,50
8,00
0,10
0,20

19,5
5,0
7,0
9,0
11,0
BMB Internal Grooving Inserts
Code Dimensions
8,3
11,0
9,0
12,0
2,80
3,50
www.borcarbide.com 34/72
Right Left L A Dmin d W B R
BMB05GR100-R050D09 BMB05GL100-R050D09 1,00 0,50
BMB05GR150-R075D09 BMB05GL150-R075D09 1,50 0,75
BMB05GR200-R100D09 BMB05GL200-R100D09 2,00 1,00
BMB05GR250-R125D09 BMB05GL250-R125D09 2,50 1,25
BMB05GR300-R150D09 BMB05GL300-R150D09 3,00 1,50
BMB07GR100-R050D12 BMB07GL100-R050D12 1,00 0,50
BMB07GR150-R075D12 BMB07GL150-R075D12 1,50 0,75
BMB07GR200-R100D12 BMB07GL200-R100D12 2,00 1,00
BMB07GR250-R125D12 BMB07GL250-R125D12 2,50 1,25
BMB07GR300-R150D12 BMB07GL300-R150D12 3,00 1,50
BMB09GR100-R050D17 BMB09GL100-R050D17 1,00 0,50
BMB09GR150-R075D17 BMB09GL150-R075D17 1,50 0,75
BMB09GR200-R100D17 BMB09GL200-R100D17 2,00 1,00
BMB09GR250-R125D17 BMB09GL250-R125D17 2,50 1,25
BMB09GR300-R150D17 BMB09GL300-R150D17 3,00 1,50
BMB11GR100-R050D20 BMB11GL100-R050D20 1,00 0,50
BMB11GR150-R075D20 BMB11GL150-R075D20 1,50 0,75
BMB11GR200-R100D20 BMB11GL200-R100D20 2,00 1,00
BMB11GR250-R125D20 BMB11GL250-R125D20 2,50 1,25
BMB11GR300-R150D20 BMB11GL300-R150D20 3,00 1,50
BMB11GR350-R175D20 BMB11GL350-R175D20 3,50 1,75
BMB11GR400-R200D20 BMB11GL400-R200D20 4,00 2,00
19,5 11,0 20,0 5,40 8,00
16,0 9,0 17,0 4,40 6,50
11,0 7,0 12,0 3,40 3,50
BMB Full Radius Internal Grooving Inserts

16 30 17
20 40 20 BMB11GR/L
125
BMG-H12-28-05
BMG-H16-20-07
BMG-H16-30-09
BMB05GR/L
BMB07GR/L
BMB09GR/L
BMG-H20-40-11
BMB Internal Grooving Tool Holder
Dimensions Inserts
Code
www.borcarbide.com 36/72
Right Left W Dmax T H d R
BTKF12R050-S BTKF12L050-S 0,50 5,0
BTKF12R070-S BTKF12L070-S 0,70 8,0
BTKF12R100-S BTKF12L100-S 1,00
BTKF12R150-S BTKF12L150-S 1,50
BTKF12R200-S BTKF12L200-S 2,00
BTKF12R050-S-S16R BTKF12L050-S-S16R 0,50 5,0
BTKF12R070-S-S16R BTKF12L070-S-S16R 0,70 8,0
BTKF12R100-S-S16R BTKF12L100-S-S16R 1,00
BTKF12R150-S-S16R BTKF12L150-S-S16R 1,50
BTKF12R200-S-S16R BTKF12L200-S-S16R 2,00
BTKF16R100-S BTKF16L100-S 1,00
BTKF16R150-S BTKF16L150-S 1,50
BTKF16R200-S BTKF16L200-S 2,00
BTKF16R250-S BTKF16L250-S 2,50
BTKF16R300-S BTKF16L300-S 3,00
BTKF16R100-S16R BTKF16L100-S16R 1,00
BTKF16R150-S16R BTKF16L150-S16R 1,50
BTKF16R200-S16R BTKF16L200-S16R 2,00
BTKF12/16 Grooving and Cut-Off Inserts
Code Dimensions
5 0,05
12,0

4,00 21,0 3,30 4,80 0,40
5,00 26,0 4,10 5,80 0,80
6,00 26,0 5,00 5,80 0,80
MGGN500-V
MGGN600-V
MGGN250-V
MGGN300-V
MGGN400-V
MGGN200-V
MGGN Grooving and Cut-Off Inserts
Dimensions
Code
MGGN150-V
www.borcarbide.com 43/72
Right Left B L d h θ
MGGN150-V08R MGGN150-V08L 1,50 16,0 1,20 3,50
MGGN200-V08R MGGN200-V08L 2,00 16,0 1,60 3,50
MGGN250-V08R MGGN250-V08L 2,50 18,5 2,00 3,85
MGGN300-V08R MGGN300-V08L 3,00 21,0 2,35 4,80
MGGN400-V08R MGGN400-V08L 4,00 21,0 3,30 4,80
MGGN150-V15R MGGN150-V15L 1,50 16,0 1,20 3,50
MGGN200-V15R MGGN200-V15L 2,00 16,0 1,60 3,50
MGGN250-V15R MGGN250-V15L 2,50 18,5 2,00 3,85
MGGN300-V15R MGGN300-V15L 3,00 21,0 2,35 4,80
MGGN400-V15R MGGN400-V15L 4,00 21,0 3,30 4,80
8°
15°
MGGN-V08R/L-V15R/L Grooving and Cut-Off Inserts
Code Dimensions
www.borcarbide.com 44/72
Right Left H B h F L Tmax
MGEHR1616-1,5-T14 MGEHL1616-1,5-T14 16 16 16 16,20 100
MGEHR2020-1,5-T14 MGEHL2020-1,5-T14 20 20 20 20,20 125
MGEHR2525-1,5-T14 MGEHL2525-1,5-T14 25 25 25 25,25 150
MGEHR1212-2-T14 MGEHL1212-2-T14 12 12 12 14,25 100
MGEHR1616-2-T14 MGEHL1616-2-T14 16 16 16 16,25 100
MGEHR2020-2-T14 MGEHL2020-2-T14 20 20 20 20,25 125
MGEHR2525-2-T14 MGEHL2525-2-T14 25 25 25 25,25 150
MGEHR1616-2,5-T16 MGEHL1616-2,5-T16 16 16 16 16,30 100
MGEHR2020-2,5-T16 MGEHL2020-2,5-T16 20 20 20 20,30 125
MGEHR2525-2,5-T16 MGEHL2525-2,5-T16 25 25 25 25,30 150
MGEHR1616-3-T18 MGEHL1616-3-T18 16 16 16 16,35 100 18
MGEHR2020-3-T10 MGEHL2020-3-T10 20 20 20 20,40 125 10
MGEHR2020-3-T18 MGEHL2020-3-T18 20 20 20 20,40 125 18
MGEHR2525-3-T10 MGEHL2525-3-T10 25 25 25 25,40 150 10
MGEHR2525-3-T18 MGEHL2525-3-T18 25 25 25 25,40 150 18
MGEHR3232-3-T10 MGEHL3232-3-T10 32 32 32 32,40 170 10
MGEHR3232-3-T18 MGEHL3232-3-T18 32 32 32 32,40 170 18
MGEHR2020-4-T10 MGEHL2020-4-T10 20 20 20 20,40 125 10
MGEHR2020-4-T18 MGEHL2020-4-T18 20 20 20 20,40 125 18
MGEHR2525-4-T10 MGEHL2525-4-T10 25 25 25 25,40 150 10
MGEHR2525-4-T18 MGEHL2525-4-T18 25 25 25 25,40 150 18
MGEHR3232-4-T10 MGEHL3232-4-T10 32 32 32 32,40 170 10
MGEHR3232-4-T18 MGEHL3232-4-T18 32 32 32 32,40 170 18
MGEHR2020-5-T15 MGEHL2020-5-T15 20 20 20 20,50 125 15
MGEHR2020-5-T23 MGEHL2020-5-T23 20 20 20 20,50 125 23
MGEHR2525-5-T15 MGEHL2525-5-T15 25 25 25 25,50 150 15
MGEHR2525-5-T23 MGEHL2525-5-T23 25 25 25 25,50 150 23
MGEHR3232-5-T15 MGEHL3232-5-T15 32 32 32 32,50 170 15
MGEHR3232-5-T23 MGEHL3232-5-T23 32 32 32 32,50 170 23
MGEHR2020-6-T15 MGEHL2020-6-T15 20 20 20 20,60 125 15
MGEHR2020-6-T23 MGEHL2020-6-T23 20 20 20 20,60 125 23
MGEHR2525-6-T15 MGEHL2525-6-T15 25 25 25 25,60 150 15
MGEHR2525-6-T23 MGEHL2525-6-T23 25 25 25 25,60 150 23
MGEHR3232-6-T15 MGEHL3232-6-T15 32 32 32 32,60 170 15
MGEHR3232-6-T23 MGEHL3232-6-T23 32 32 32 32,60 170 23
MGM500
MRMN500
MGGN500
MGM600

TTER2525-3-T18 TTEL2525-3-T18 25 25 25 150
TTER2020-4-T18 TTEL2020-4-T18 20 20 20 125
TTER2525-4-T18 TTEL2525-4-T18 25 25 25 150
TTER2525-5-T23 TTEL2525-5-T23 25 25 25 150
TTER3232-5-T23 TTEL3232-5-T23 32 32 32 170
TDC/J214
TDC/TDJ External Grooving and Cut-Off Tool Holder
Code Dimensions Inserts
TDC/J3
TDC/J4
TDC/J5
18
23
www.borcarbide.com 49/72
Right Left H Dmin L1 L Tmax
TTIR16-2C-T8,5 TTIL16-2C-T8,5 16 0 125 8,50
TTIR20-2C-T5,8 TTIL20-2C-T5,8 20 160 5,80
TTIR25-2C-T5 TTIL25-2C-T5 25 200 5,00
TTIR20-3C-T5,8 TTIL20-3C-T5,8 20 160 5,80
TTIR25-3C-T5,0 TTIL25-3C-T5,0 25 200 5,00
TTIR32-3C-T4,8 TTIL32-3C-T4,8 32 31 60 250 4,80
TTIR20-4C-T5,8 TTIL20-4C-T5,8 20 160 5,80
TTIR25-4C-T5,0 TTIL25-4C-T5,0 25 200 5,00
TTIR32-4C-T4,8 TTIL32-4C-T4,8 32 31 60 250 4,80
TTIR25-5C-T5,2 TTIL25-5C-T5,2 25 25 40 200 5,20
TTIR32-5C-T4,7 TTIL32-5C-T4,7 32 31 60 250 4,70
TDC/TDJ Internal Grooving and Cut-Off Tool Holder
Code Dimensions Inserts
40
TDC/J5

Code Dimensions Inserts
www.borcarbide.com 55/72
B≤3,0 B≤3,5 B≤4,0 B≤4,5 B≤5,0 B≤5,5 B≤5,7 B≤6,0 B≤6,2 B≤6,4
Infinite 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Infinite 250 0 0 0 0 0
Infinite 0 0 0 0 0
Infinite 0 0 0 0 0
Infinite 0 0 0 0 0
Infinite 0 0 0 0
Infinite 0 0
Infinite 0 0
BPENTA24N Grooving and Cut-Off Inserts
Dimensions
Code W B A h R
0,05
BPENTA24N100 1,00 4,0
0,10
BPENTA24N050 0,50 2,5
27 4
BPENTA24N350 3,50
BPENTA24N400 4,00
BPENTA24N150 1,50
BPENTA24N200 2,00
BPENTA24N250 2,50
BPENTA24N300
BPENTA24N150
Code
BPENTA24N050
BPENTA24N100
210
BPENTA24N200
BPENTA24N250
BPENTA24N300
BPENTA24N350
BPENTA24N400
6,0
6,5
0,20
470
50
180
20
120 80 70 60
Dmax
3,00
www.borcarbide.com 56/72
Right Left H B h L
BPCHR10-24 BPCHL10-24 10 10 10
BPCHR12-24 BPCHL12-24 12 12 12
BPCHR16-24 BPCHL16-24 16 16 16
BPCHR20-24 BPCHL20-24 20 20 20
BPCHR25-24 BPCHL25-24 25 25 25 135
BPENTA24N
120
BPENTA24N Grooving and Cut-Off Tool Holder
Code Dimensions Inserts
www.borcarbide.com 57/72
B≤5,0 B≤6,0 B≤7,0 B≤8,0 B≤8,5 B≤9,0 B≤10,0
Infinite 0 0
Infinite 0 0
Infinite
Infinite
Infinite
Infinite
20
350 165 100 55
55
BPENTA34N400
Code
BPENTA34N150
BPENTA34N200
BPENTA34N250
BPENTA34N300
BPENTA34N350
Dmax
3,00
BPENTA34N350 3,50
BPENTA34N400 4,00
0,20
BPENTA34N250 2,50
10,0
BPENTA34N300
34 4,3
0,15BPENTA34N150 1,50
8,5
BPENTA34N200 2,00
BPENT34N Grooving and Cut-Off Inserts
Dimensions
Code W B A h R
www.borcarbide.com 58/72
Right Left H B h L
BPCHR16-34 BPCHL16-34 16 16 16
BPCHR20-34 BPCHL20-34 20 20 20
BPCHR25-34 BPCHL25-34 25 25 25
BPCHR32-34 BPCHL32-34 32 32 32
120
135
BPENTA34N
BPENTA34N Grooving and Cut-Off Tool Holder